#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

O o0OoO0OO0oO0Oooo




Kveld nr

Namn

Svein Thorstensen
Lars Elvekrok

John Inge Fredheim

Trygve Regneid
Geir Hauge
Arve B Rgneid
Jon Galde
Magnus Kleiven
Rune Veum

Jan Molland
Olav N Beheim
Herman Bremer
Jan Aksnes
Magnar Molland
Stig Rune Kjos
Trygve Molland
Lindar Langebekk
Asle Hauge
Olaf Askeland
Jan Sponas
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Trygve Reneid

Lars Elvekrok
Magnus Kleiven
Jan Molland

Geir Hauge

John Inge Fredheim
Jon Galde

Olav N Beheim
Rune Veum

Svein Thorstensen
Arve B Raneid
Trygve Molland

Stig Rune Kjos
Asle Hauge

Lindar Langebekk
Olaf Askeland

Jan Aksnes

Jan Gunnar Sponas
Herman Bremer
Magnar Molland

52,3
58,3

50
45,8

50
52,3

50
43,3
45,8
58,3

50

50
46,9
42,3
42,3

44
57,3
47,6
43,3
37,5

64,6

50
46,9
56,3
64,6
37,5
37,5
56,3
37,5
57,3
55,4
55,4
58,9
51,2
51,2
42,3

45,2
45,2
61,9
48,8
43,5
58,9
48,8

44
435
61,9

56
55,4

47

47,6
53
47,6
55,4
47,6
47
56
42,3
53

209,7
206,5
206,4
206,3
205,7
195,7
192,3
185,9
179,8
177,5
161,4
160,8
152,8
93,5
93,5
86,3
57,3
47,6
43,3
37,5
0
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41,94
41,3
41,28
41,26
41,14
39,14
38,46
37,18
35,96
35,5
32,28
32,16
30,56
18,7
18,7
17,26
11,46
9,62
8,66
7,5
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